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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-111

79-134

7 9-1 7 5

79-181

79-275

79-339

79-428

79-^90

79-6^

79-729

79-7^1

79-738

79-886

79-928

79-993

79-1008

80-Vl

80-1+6

80-76

80-1 if 5

80-1 5?

80-161

80-29^

80-3^0

80-^0

80-511

80-682

80-780

80-795

30-828

80-886

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN II NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

REILING

Ridaell

Ri r-lc^r

Rice

Reinig

Richardson

Richardson

Richardson

Rilev

Richardson

Richardson

Reitzer

Richardson

Rigole

Rice

Reese

Richburg

Richardson

Reeder

Riley

Reed

Reed

Ridgell

Redish

Reedv

Richardson

Richardson

Richardson

Redding

Richardson

Richbourg

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

^Linda_^feziie^
Sumter

Toni Rene
Batesburg

He^T p>ri F.l-i r.aln&i-T-t

West Columbia

Sarah Estelle

Lexin gt on
Christine
North Augusta ,SC

Deborah Kay

West Columbia

Delle Mack
Columbia

Retha Bea
Columbia, SC
Linda Kay
Lexington, SC
Mamie Hardy
Batesburg, SC
Jet
Leesville, SC
Mary Elinda
Columbia. SC
Ellen Zenobia
Columbia, SC
Patricia Douglas
Lexington, SC
Carolyn Dianne
Leesville, SC
Margeret Peaglei
Cayce, SC
Shirley Jean
West Cola, SC
Jannice Carol
Columbia, SC
Constance Strick
West Cola, SC

Linda Ann
Swansea, SC
Mary Elaine
Lexington, SC
Nancy Lu
North, SC
Kathryn Marie
Chapin, SC
Neta Jay
Lexington, SC
Candy Rene
Cayce, SC
Judith Elaine
Lexington, SC
Ida Jane
West Cola, SC
Barbara Jean
Cayce, SC
Cynthia Fa ye
Columbia, SC
Viola
Leesville, SC
Regina Lynn
West Cola, SC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

GARDNER

Salter

Msnqiim

Scott III

Chalker

Gunn

Yarborough, Jr .

Sox

Hitchcock

Gossett

Bell

Black

Lever, III

Rowe

Koon

Padgett

Upton

Grigg

lin Baker , Jr ,

Donaldson

Scoggins

Kelson, Jr.

Carey

LaRoque, Jr

Pound

Dooley, Jr.

Byrd

Washington

Myer

Harris

Martin

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.-fMelvyn Dale

West Columbia

Ronald Bailey

Ward

James Earle

Columbia

Samuel Oscar

Lexinqton

James Cranberry
West Columbia, SC

Johnny-

West Columbia
Hartman Harvey

Columbia

Herbert Michael
Lexington, SC
James Donald
Lexington, SC
Albert
Batesburg, SC
Johnnv Walter
Batesburg, SC
Richard O'Neil
Cayce, SC
Asbury Francis
Columbia, SC
Donald Legrand
Lexington, SC
Glenn Richard
Leesville, SC
Johnny Ray
Cayce, SC
William Alvis
Columbia, SC
Donald Augustus
Willingboro,NJ

Robert Brooks
Lexington, SC

Victor Waymon
North, SC
James Ronald
Lexington, SC
Dallas Leon
Lexington, SC
Henry Stephen
Chapin, SC
Richard West
Lexington, SC
Michael Curtis
Cayce, SC
Davis Carleston
Lexington, SC
Willie
Lexington, SC
David
Cayce, SC
William Fredric
Columbia, SC
Herman

Gilbert, SC
Curtis Marvin
West Cola, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

29

19

22

18

48l

2C|
1

2if* &

24

23

38

22

33

29

29
25
^0
2k
77
70
21
20

2?
26
32
30

31
oh.

pL.

21

27
32
56
if3
2k
20
26
33
25
22

23
17
28

27
29
25
37
35
29
17
21

18
52
k&
21
21

: 22

26
22

19
20

17

'

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

B

W

B

W

W

w

w

w

w

B

B

W

B

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Fet

Day

14

Year

197 S\ •
FebblS- 197

Feb
n

Mar

n

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

n

Mj=ty

Mav

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug

16
27

R

9

9

12

-9-
10

25

27

77

7
11

11

1C

Aupj

Au

Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

- ]D

R 1

11

1J

2

26

1979
n

11

n

1979

1979

1979
u

"

1Q7Q

1979

1979|
1979!

I
1 979
1979
1979(
1975}
1979

7 192

1979
197^
1979J
1979
1973

27\ 1979
2$)
3C

Jari 1*
Jar
Jar

Fet
Fet

Fet
Fet
Feb

Fet]
Feb
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
Jun

Ju
Jun
Jul
Aug
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug
Sep
Sep

L 1Ck ' *

L 1C

1

k
2\

1979
197$!
198CJ
1980
1980

198q
1980
1980

26, 1980
28
oc

29
if

_L5
17
29
30
22

27
12

a 1

27
25
k

1980
198C
1980
198C

' 198Q
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980)

3 198
1980
1980
198Q

l f i j 1980
19 198Q
2C| 1980
28

29
16
17

1980
1980
1980
1980

1. PATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

) Feb

MRy
11

Apr

n

Mar

Mar
May

May
Apr

May

Jim

Jim

Jur
Jun

Jul
Jul

Day

17
22

s

8

M̂

16

16

26

30
27

1

?^

?9

25

21

2.h

Sej

?

Oct

5

2^
Octj 31
Novj 2
Nov; 2

Dec; 2f
Dec} 5"
Novj 3C
Novj 3C
Jar
Jar

Fet
Fet

Fet

Year

1979

1979

11
11

n

..

1979

1979

1979

1979
n

n

1Q7Q
1

197^

197SJ
' 1979

197SJ
- 1973

197^
197^

197^

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Robert F. Sim, Cler
• Richland South Ca

R«w M Tl A-Mr-.i*™

Batesburg, SC

Jeane-htQ R - Swygerti ,

Lexington, SC

Rev. James E. Short

Leesville, South Cai

Rev. Mills J- Peebl

Aiken Countv* S. C.1
Rev. Phillip M. So

Lexington County

Rev. Jfirrnl t^ Q_- 5uri

Lc^xing-hon Courrhy, S

Rev.R.Earl McCombS
Lexington County,
Re v.Ray P. Hook
Lexington County,

Rev. Hubert J. Vic
Batesburg, SC

Rev. Jerry P. Ale2
1979J Greenville, SC
19791 John Land Johnson
197^ Lexington, SC
197^ Rev.F. Lavaughn Kt
197^ Lexington, SC
1973 John Land Johnson

> 197^ Lexington, SC
L 1^ 198CJ Jeanette R. Suygei

L iJ) 1986 Lexington, SC

i
1^ 1980
2d 198C

26, 198C
Feb 26

Mari r<

Mai} 2l

Mai) 1C

198C
' 198C

Rev. Gary R, Farme
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. S-wygei
Lexington, SC
Rev. William F, Re

- 198CJJ Red Bank , SC
198CJJ Jeffrey Bryan

i 198(lj Lexington, SC
I • ,i

Apr. 14 198Q Rev. Henry M. Thon
Apj 2'-
May

May
May
Jun
Jun

0 Ju
Aug
Aug
Aug

l.i,

11*
2fi

2

21

Q 2

1
6

1€

, 198C
198Q

1980
198Cj
1980

198q
3 198

198Q

I 1980
Aug| 13 198C

Aug
Sep
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep

29 198Q
3
30
16
19
22

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

Belvedere, SC
Rev. Garth L. Hill
Richland County, S
B.C.Matthews
Lexington County,

Rev. H. J. Gladden
3 Lexington, SC

Rev. J. H. Callaha
Lexington County,
Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC

Rev- Vernon 0. And
Hartsville, SC
Rev. Robert Curry
Saluda County, SC
Rev. Kenneth W. Mu
Lexington County,

REMARKS
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ftsaor^Jgrplyit-.Q J\idqe
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-C.

3C

SC

ard

ander

Probate Judge

isler

Probate Judge

t N.P.for SC

r

t N.P.for SC

gers III
Consent

N.P.for SC

son. Jr.

3

N.P.for SC
3C

Jr.

i
BC
t Associate Probate

Judge

arson

1*1 T*Q TTL J_ ci y
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